
MCFF Scholarships 2006-Present
Year Receipient
2006 Kyle Quaduor, Southwest High School
2007 Dylan Ruppert, McCook High School
2008 Shalee Roundtree - Dundy County-Stratton High School
2009 Jerome Becker, Beaver City
2010 Kyle Chesterman, Beaver City
2011 Katelyn Sughroue, Bartley
2011 Jordan Pick, McCook
2011 Emily Wood, McCook
2012 Allison Dobson, Cambridge
2012 Tatem Stang, McCook
2012 Jordan Pick, McCook
2012 Emilly Wood, McCook
2013 Brendan Lukas, Curtis
2013 Jordan Pick, McCook
2013 Emily Wood, McCook
2013 Tatem Stang, McCook
2013 Sara Larington, McCook
2014 Seth Gohl, Hayes Center
2014 Jordan Pick, McCook
2014 Emily Wood, McCook
2014 Sara Larington, McCook
2014 Bailee Stang, McCook
2014 Katelyn Rabas, McCook
2015 Nicholas Cole, McCook
2015 Sara Larington, McCook
2015 John Paul Kain, McCook
2015 Logan Kircher, McCook
2015 Erica Wood, McCook
2015 Bailee Stang, McCook
2016 Tate Parker Lueth, Curtis
2016 Mariah Dawn Pierson, McCook
2016 John Paul Kain, McCook
2016 Erica Wood, McCook
2016 Olivia Pollmann, McCook
2017 Wesley Anderjaska, Palisade
2017 Mariah Dawn Pierson, McCook
2017 Aubrey Leigh Wagner, McCook
2017 Erica Wood, McCook
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2018 Rebel Sjeklocha, Bartley
2018 Logan Loker, McCook
2018 Jaydenn Miller, McCook
2019 Suzanne Roggenkamp, Indiana
2019 Logan Loker, McCook
2019 Kacee Samway, McCook
2020 Ben Anderjaska, Wauneta-Palisade
2020 Kori Uerling, McCook
2020 Justin Barenberg, McCook
2020 Holly Thomas, McCook
2021 Naomi Farnsworth, Wauneta
2021 Allison Rippe, Indianola/Southwest
2021 Justin Barenberg, McCook
2021 Jaycee Widener, Wellfleet/Maywood
2021 Payton Yearous, Wauneta
2022 Naomi Farnsworth, Wauneta
2022 Tucker Gillespie, McCook
2022 Katherine Kjendal, McCook
2022 Shelby Skolout, McCook
2022 Haiden Loop, McCook
2022 Holly Thomas, McCook
2023 Keegan Shuler, Hitchcock County
2023 Sara Peterson, McCook
2023 Natalie Roberts, McCook
2023 Justin Barenberg, McCook
2023 Holli Thomas, McCook
Total
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Scholarship Amt Amt pr Yr
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 $1,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 $1,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 $1,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 $1,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 $1,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 $4,000.00 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 $5,500.00 
Haag Scholarship Recipient $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 $7,000 
Haag Scholarship recipient $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship $1,500.00 $8,500 
Haag Scholarship recipient $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 $8,500 
Haag Scholarship recipient $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient $1,500.00 $8,500 
Haag Scholarship recipient $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipeint $1,500.00 $6,500 
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Haag Scholarship Recipient $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 $5,000 
Haag Scholarship Recipient $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 $6,000 
Haag Scholarship Recipient $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,500.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,500.00 $6,500 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 $7,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 $7,000 
Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 $6,000 

$91,000.00 $91,000 
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Haag Scholarships 2006-Present
Year Receipient Scholarship Amt
2006 Kyle Quaduor, Southwest High School Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2007 Dylan Ruppert, McCook High School Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2008 Shalee Roundtree - Dundy County-Stratton High School Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2009 Jerome Becker, Beaver City Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2010 Kyle Chesterman, Beaver City Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2011 Katelyn Sughroue, Bartley Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2012 Allison Dobson, Cambridge Haag Scholarship $1,000.00 
2013 Brendan Lukas, Curtis Haag Scholarship Recipient$1,000.00 
2014 Seth Gohl, Hayes Center Haag Scholarship recipient$1,000.00 
2015 Nicholas Cole, McCook Haag Scholarship recipient$1,000.00 
2016 Tate Parker Lueth, Curtis Haag Scholarship recipient$1,000.00 
2017 Wesley Anderjaska, Palisade Haag Scholarship recipient$1,000.00 
2018 Rebel Sjeklocha, Bartley Haag Scholarship Recipient$1,000.00 
2019 Suzanne Roggenkamp, Indiana Haag Scholarship Recipient$1,000.00 
2020 Ben Anderjaska, Wauneta-Palisade Haag Scholarship Recipient$1,000.00 

$15,000.00 
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Nelson Hometown Scholarships 2011-2016
Year Receipient Scholarship Amount
2011 Jordan Pick, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2011 Emily Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2012 Tatem Stang, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2012 Jordan Pick, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2012 Emilly Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2013 Jordan Pick, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2013 Emily Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2013 Tatem Stang, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2013 Sara Larington, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2014 Jordan Pick, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2014 Emily Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2014 Sara Larington, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2014 Bailee Stang, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2014 Katelyn Rabas, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship$1,500.00 
2017 Erica Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipeint$1,500.00 
2015 Sara Larington, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2015 John Paul Kain, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2015 Logan Kircher, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2015 Erica Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2015 Bailee Stang, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2016 John Paul Kain, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2016 Erica Wood, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 
2016 Olivia Pollmann, McCook Nelson Hometown Scholarship recipient$1,500.00 

$34,500.00 
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Fassler Neumann Scholarships 2016-Present
Year Recipient Scholarship Amount
2016 Mariah Dawn Pierson, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
2017 Mariah Dawn Pierson, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
2017 Aubrey Leigh Wagner, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
2018 Logan Loker, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $3,000.00 
2018 Jaydenn Miller, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,000.00 
2019 Logan Loker, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 
2019 Kacee Samway, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 
2020 Kori Uerling, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $2,500.00 
2020 Justin Barenberg, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,500.00 
2020 Holly Thomas, McCook Fassler-Neumann Nursing Scholarship $1,500.00 

$18,500.00 
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